13/03/2024
YALE YSV200DB1 Digital Cupboard Safe
Description
The Yale YSV200DB1 is a digital cupboard safe supplied with 2 radial type manual override keys. There is a
time lock feature activated after 3 incorrect entries and a low battery indicator.
Features
- Time Lock sets after 3 incorrect entries for 20 seconds and then 6 minutes after 6 consecutive times
- Two LED light indicators, green to open, red for error (flashes to indicate low battery)
- Radial type cylinder, supplied with 2 manual over-ride keys (100 differs)
- Opens with combination of 3 to 8 digits (10,000 combinations)
- 16mm locking bolts manually retracted by a handle
- 2.5mm steel walls, 4mm doors
Product Table
L19637
(W)310mm x (H)200mm x (D)200mm